PCM-H351 Datasheet
>> Datasheet <<
PCM-H351
YDS-D0209-A Page 2 Document Details
PCM-H351 Datasheet
3.5-inch motherboard with onboard Intel ® Haswell U
-series processor
» Intel ®Haswell U -series processor ( dual-core ) , power consumption: 15W

PCM-H351 Datasheet
operating system Win7, Win8, WES7, WES8, Linux , VxWorks
Ordering Information
model describe
PCM-H351-A10-X Display : 1x HDMI, 1x DP, 1x 18bit single channel LVDS
PCM-H351-A11-X Display : 1x HDMI, 1x DP, 1x 24bit dual channel LVDS
PCM-H351W-A10-X Display : 1x HDMI, 1x DP, 1x 18bit single channel LVDS
Temperature :-40°C to +80°C
PCM-H351W-A11-X Display : 1x HDMI, 1x DP, 1x 24 bit dual channel LVDS
Temperature :-40°C to +80°C
annotation :
The _